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Sat Mar  9 11:00 AM HHS PH BUFFALOES   @   PH UCLA
Sat Mar  9 01:00 PM HHS PH DUKE   @   PH VANDERBILT
Sat Mar  9 02:30 PM El Rio ER DIRTBAGS   @   ER DODGERS
Sat Mar  9 05:00 PM El Rio ER RED SOX   @   ER RIVERDOGS

Tue Mar 12 05:30 PM HHS PH BUFFALOES   @   PH DUKE
Wed Mar 13 07:00 PM El Rio ER RED SOX   @   ER DIRTBAGS
Thu Mar 14 05:00 PM HHS PH UCLA   @   PH VANDERBILT
Fri Mar 15 06:30 PM El Rio ER RIVERDOGS   @   ER DODGERS

Sat Mar 16 10:00 AM HHS SS BRAVES   @   PH UCLA
Sat Mar 16 11:00 AM Sunset PH VANDERBILT   @   SS BLUE JAYS
Sat Mar 16 01:00 PM HHS ER DODGERS   @   PH BUFFALOES
Sat Mar 16 02:00 PM Sunset ER RED SOX   @   SS ANGELS
Sat Mar 16 03:00 PM El Rio PH DUKE   @   ER DIRTBAGS

Wed Mar 20 05:30 PM HHS PH VANDERBILT   @   PH BUFFALOES
Wed Mar 20 05:30 PM SLL SS BLUE JAYS   @   SS ANGELS
Wed Mar 20 07:00 PM El Rio ER DODGERS   @   ER DIRTBAGS
Thu Mar 21 05:00 PM HHS PH DUKE   @   PH UCLA
Fri Mar 22 06:30 PM El Rio ER RIVERDOGS   @   ER RED SOX

Sat Mar 23 10:00 AM Sunset ER RED SOX   @   SS BRAVES
Sat Mar 23 10:00 AM HHS SS ANGELS   @   PH VANDERBILT
Sat Mar 23 01:00 PM HHS ER DIRTBAGS   @   PH UCLA
Sat Mar 23 01:00 PM Sunset ER RIVERDOGS   @   SS BLUE JAYS
Sat Mar 23 03:00 PM El Rio PH DUKE   @   ER DODGERS

Wed Mar 27 05:30 PM SLL SS BLUE JAYS   @   SS ANGELS
Wed Mar 27 07:00 PM El Rio ER DODGERS   @   ER RED SOX
Thu Mar 28 05:30 PM HHS PH VANDERBILT   @   PH BUFFALOES

Tue Apr  2 05:30 PM HHS PH UCLA   @   PH BUFFALOES
Thu Apr  4 05:30 PM HHS PH DUKE   @   PH VANDERBILT

Sat Apr  6 10:00 AM Sunset PH VANDERBILT   @   SS BRAVES
Sat Apr  6 01:00 PM Sunset PH BUFFALOES   @   SS BLUE JAYS
Sat Apr  6 01:00 PM HHS ER RED SOX   @   PH DUKE
Sat Apr  6 03:00 PM El Rio SS ANGELS   @   ER DIRTBAGS
Sat Apr  6 04:00 PM HHS ER RIVERDOGS   @   PH UCLA

Tue Apr  9 05:30 PM HHS PH BUFFALOES   @   PH DUKE
Wed Apr 10 05:00 PM SLL SS BLUE JAYS   @   SS ANGELS
Wed Apr 10 07:00 PM ERLL ER DIRTBAGS   @   ER RED SOX
Fri Apr 12 07:00 PM ERLL ER DODGERS   @   ER RIVERDOGS

Sat Apr 13 09:00 AM HHS SS BLUE JAYS   @   PH UCLA
Sat Apr 13 11:00 AM Sunset ER DODGERS   @   SS ANGELS
Sat Apr 13 12:00 PM HHS ER RIVERDOGS   @   PH VANDERBILT
Sat Apr 13 02:00 PM Sunset PH DUKE   @   SS BRAVES

Tue Apr 16 05:30 PM HHS PH DUKE   @   PH UCLA
Wed Apr 17 05:30 PM SLL SS BLUE JAYS   @   SS BRAVES
Wed Apr 17 07:00 PM ERLL ER DODGERS   @   ER DIRTBAGS
Thu Apr 18 05:30 PM HHS PH VANDERBILT   @   PH BUFFALOES
Fri Apr 19 07:00 PM ERLL ER RIVERDOGS   @   ER RED SOX

Sat Apr 20 10:00 AM Sunset ER RED SOX   @   SS BLUE JAYS
Sat Apr 20 01:00 PM Sunset ER DODGERS   @   SS BRAVES
Sat Apr 20 01:00 PM HHS SS ANGELS   @   PH DUKE
Sat Apr 20 03:00 PM El Rio PH BUFFALOES   @   ER RIVERDOGS
Sat Apr 20 04:00 PM HHS ER DIRTBAGS   @   PH VANDERBILT

Tue Apr 23 05:30 PM HHS PH VANDERBILT   @   PH DUKE
Wed Apr 24 05:30 PM HHS PH UCLA   @   PH BUFFALOES
Wed Apr 24 07:00 PM ERLL ER DODGERS   @   ER RED SOX
Fri Apr 26 07:30 PM ERLL ER RIVERDOGS   @   ER DIRTBAGS

Sat Apr 27 10:00 AM Sunset ER RIVERDOGS   @   SS ANGELS
Sat Apr 27 01:00 PM HHS SS BLUE JAYS   @   PH DUKE
Sat Apr 27 03:00 PM El Rio PH UCLA   @   ER DODGERS
Sat Apr 27 04:00 PM HHS SS BRAVES   @   PH BUFFALOES
Sat Apr 27 06:00 PM El Rio PH VANDERBILT   @   ER RED SOX

Wed May  1 07:00 PM ERLL ER DIRTBAGS   @   ER RIVERDOGS

Sat May  4 10:00 AM Sunset ER DODGERS   @   SS BLUE JAYS
Sat May  4 01:00 PM HHS SS ANGELS   @   PH DUKE
Sat May  4 03:00 PM El Rio PH UCLA   @   ER RED SOX
Sat May  4 04:00 PM HHS ER DIRTBAGS   @   PH BUFFALOES
Sat May  4 06:00 PM El Rio SS BRAVES   @   ER RIVERDOGS

Wed May  8 07:00 PM ERLL ER RIVERDOGS   @   ER RED SOX
Fri May 10 07:00 PM ERLL ER DODGERS   @   ER DIRTBAGS

Sat May 11 09:00 AM Sunset ER DIRTBAGS   @   SS BLUE JAYS
Sat May 11 12:00 PM Sunset ER RIVERDOGS   @   SS BRAVES
Sat May 11 03:00 PM El Rio PH VANDERBILT   @   ER DODGERS
Sat May 11 03:00 PM Sunset PH UCLA   @   SS ANGELS
Sat May 11 06:00 PM El Rio PH BUFFALOES   @   ER RED SOX


